Ashley Park House

Wedding Bands Suppliers List

We ask that as soon as you have booked your band/DJ]/BBQ musician you email them the
Ashley Park House music link:

Information for Bands and DJ's: https://ashleypark.com/music

The Pearls www.thepearlsband.ie

The Cosmonauts https:/ /thecosmonauts.ie

Arthur https:/ /arthur.ie

The Pat Fitz Band https:/ / thepatfitzband.ie

The Suitcase Trio www.thesuitcasetrio.ie

The Cazettes www.thecazettes.com

The Suite www.thesuitemusic.com

Blue Romantics https:/ /blueromantics.ie

Jaker & Co www.jaker.ie

White Diamond www.whitediamondband.ie

Transmitter www .transmitter.ie

52nd Street https:/ /52ndstreetmusic.ie

The Pearly Whites www.thepearlywhites.ie

Jo Petit and The Dream Band https://dreambandmusic.com

Sum Craic www.instagram.com/sum_craic

Arklight https://arklight.ie

Papa Zitas https:/ /www.papazitas.com

Who Knows www.whoknows.ie

Flog The Dog www.flogthedog.com
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The Dionnes www.thedionnes.ie

The Trips www.thetrips.info

The Good Hustle www.goodhustle.net

Bentley Boys www.bentleyboysband.ie

Sway Social www.swaysocialmusic.com

The Secrets www.thesecrets.ie

Spring Break https:/ /springbreak80s.com - (request for Dennis)

Blacktye https:/ /blacktye.net

The Sixty Five www.thesixtyfiveband.com

Simon Casey Wedding Band www.simoncasey.ie

A Few Good Men https:/ /afewgoodmenband.com/wedding-band-ireland

The Seducers www.theseducers.ie

Off The Wall https:/ /onefabday.com/weddingbook/ off-the-wall

The Conquerors https:/ /www.theconquerors.ie

The Duffy Brothers Band www.facebook.com/EQuincyE

The Brass Monkeys https:/ /brassmonkeysmusic.com

Fallen Empire www.showcaseweddingbands.com/wedding-bands/fallen-empire

The Heebie Jeebies http:/ /theheebiejeebiesband.com

Rejig Band https:/ /www.rejigweddings.ie + DJ from our suppliers list

Sean Slattery and the Connections www.seanslattery.ie

All Talk https:/ /alltalkweddingband.com

Evoke www.instagram.com/evoke band

The Unusual Suspects www.unusualsuspectsireland.com/main

The VIPs https:/ /www.thevips.ie

Perfect Day www.perfectday.ie

WOW Party Band www.instagram.com/wowpartyband
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The Ian Hendrick Band www.ianhendrickband.com

Firestar https:/ /firestar.ie

House Party https:/ /housepartyband.ie

The Moogs www.themoogs.ie

Eden Wedding Band www.edenband.ie

DJs:

DJ Alan Geraghty https:/ /topdj.ie 087 2714 649 - our absolute recommendation

DJ Paudie Walsh https:/ /paudiewalshmusic.ie — our absolute recommendation

DJ Jerry - 087 1507 950 - (local DJ) - our absolute recommendation

DJ Oisin Ryan - 086 275 2117 - (local DJ) - our absolute recommendation
DJ J.P. O Meara - 087 232 0599

DJ Davin Toomey 085 1645 515

DJ Paul - 087 637 2664

DJ Enda www.djenda.ie 086 066 5737

BBQ or Pre-wedding Dinner Entertainment:

We would recommend starting the music around 9:30pm (from May to August),
8pm (September) and 7:30pm (from October to April) for within the pavilion or main
house.

Gerry Cunningham Music - 087 775 1688

Sean Tierney www.instagram.com/ thelifeoftierney 086 078 1284

Gearoid McCarthy www.facebook.com/Pluckingoodband 087 404 5500

Tropical Storm https:/ /tropicalstormband.ie

Manila String Trio www.classactpromotions.ie/bands/manila-strings

The Duffy Brothers www.facebook.com/EQuincyE
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Trad Og Band liam-tierney@outlook.com or 087 695 4869

James O'Sullivan 085 816 1947 jamesosullivanmusic@gmail.com
The Flynns (Keith) 085 107 2638

Sean Bourke & Michael Buckley www.facebook.com/seaniebourkel

Jack Loughnane: 083 3172 819

Irish House Party Band https:/ /theirishhouseparty.com

Emmo www.instagram.com/emmomusic

Eddie Simmons www.instagram.com/simmonseddie 087 437 5248

James O'Connor 083 8426 300

Drinks Reception music:

For ceremony music in the Boathouse and the drinks reception we recommend
acoustic musicians such as a harpist/ guitarist/ cellist etc. The acoustics are very good
but your celebrant or musicians may bring a small speaker/microphone if they wish.
We don’t allow DJ’s, DJ & Saxophone Duo’s, drum shows and electronic music to be
played outside.

Claire Heffernan https:/ /claireheffernan.com/weddingmusic

Stephanie Healy www.instagram.com/stephhealyvocalist

Heather Fogarty www.instagram.com/heatherfogartysinger

Lisa Manning www.instagram.com/lisamanningmusic

Tropical Storm https:/ /tropicalstormband.ie

Manila String Trio www.classactpromotions.ie/bands/manila-strings

Leinster String Quartet www leinsterstringquartet.com

The Pearls www.thepearlsband.ie

The HoneyVoom Duo www.instagram.com/thehoneyvoomduo

The Tiny Quartet www.tinyquartet.com

Music By Eimear www.instagram.com/musicbyeimear
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The Cazettes www.thecazettes.com

Nova String Quartet www.novaquartet.com

The Canapé Cruisers www.thecanapecruisers.com

Vltava String Quartet https://vsq.ie

Graham Coe https:/ /weddingandceremonymusicbygrahamcoe.com/home

Michelle Lally www.facebook.com/Michelle-Lally-Music-1618652585032717

Avoca String Quartet www.stringquartet.ie

The Secrets www.thesecrets.ie

The Dionnes www.thedionnes.ie
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